10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

11-24-23

11-25-23

11-30-23

12-2-23

12-7-23

12-16-23

12-21-23

12-23-23

12-27-23

12-28-23

12-29-23

1-4-24

1-6-24

1-11-24

1-13-24

1-18-24

1-20-24

1-25-24

1-27-24

2-1-24

2-3-24

2-8-24

2-10-24

2-13-24

2-15-24

BB 5520 LA

Minnetonka Boys Hockey
Game Schedule (as of 2-9-24)

Opponent (Section)
Rosemount (3AA)

Tonka Thanksgiving Preview
Andover (7AA)

Tonka Thanksgiving Preview
Stillwater (4AA)

Eastview (3AA)

Chanhassen (2AA)

Moorhead (8AA)
Grand Rapids (7AA)
Shakopee (2AA)

Rogers (5AA)

Premier Bank Classic

Lakeville South (1AA)

Premier Bank Classic

Wayzata (6AA)

Lake Conference & Premier Bank Classic
Hill-Murray (4AA)

Mahtomedi (4A)

Buffalo (8AA)
Lake Conference
Duluth East (7AA)

Edina (6AA)

Lake Conference

Eden Prairie (2AA)
Lake Conference

St. Michael-Albertville (8AA)
Lake Conference
Chaska (2AA)

Hockey Day Minnetonka
Wayzata (6AA)

Lake Conference
Buffalo (8AA)

Lake Conference

Prior Lake (2AA)

Edina (6AA)

Lake Conference

St. Michael-Albertville (8AA)
Lake Conference & Senior Night
Eden Prairie (2AA)

Lake Conference

Location & Rink
Pagel Activity Center

Pagel Activity Center
St. Croix Rec Center
Pagel Activity Center

Pagel Activity Center
Moorhead Sports Center
Pagel Activity Center
Shakopee Ice Arena
Plymouth Ice Center
Plymouth Ice Center
Plymouth Ice Center

Pagel Activity Center

Pagel Activity Center

Pagel Activity Center
Heritage Center
Braemar Ice Arena West

Pagel Activity Center

St. Michael-Albertville Arena

Pagel Activity Center
Pagel Activity Center
Buffalo Civic Center
Dakotah! Ice Center
Pagel Ice Center
Pagel Ice Center

EP Community Center #1

3:30pm
Pagel 2

3:30pm
Pagel 2
5:00pm
12:45pm
4:45pm
1:00pm
4:45pm
12:00pm
10:00am

Rink C

10:00am
Rink C

12:00pm
Rink C
4:45pm
1:00pm
4:45pm
1:00pm
5:00pm
12:45pm
Pagel 2
5:00pm
12:45pm
Pagel 2
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
11:45am

4:45pm

5:00pm

Varsity
5:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
12:30pm
Rink A
12:30pm
Rink A
2:45pm
Rink A
7:00pm
3:15pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
3:15pm
7:00pm
3:15pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm

7:15pm

7:00pm



26

27

28

29

30

31

2-22-24

2-24-24

2-29-24

3-7-24

3-8-24

3-9-24

BB 5520 LA

Minnetonka Boys Hockey
Game Schedule (as of 2-9-24)

2023-24 Playoffs
2AA Quarterfinals

2AA Semifinals

2AA Championship

MSHSL State AA Quarterfinals
MSHSL State AA Semifinals

MSHSL State AA Finals

Pagel Activity Center
Braemar Ice Arena West
Braemar Ice Arena West
Xcel Energy Center

Xcel Energy Center

Xcel Energy Center

7:00pm
TBD
7:00pm
TBD
TBD

7:00pm



