

## Minnetonka Boys Hockey Game Schedule (as of 2-9-24)

Game #	Date	Opponent (Section)	Location & Rink	JV	Varsity
1	11-24-23	Rosemount (3AA)	Pagel Activity Center	3:30pm	5:30pm
_		Tonka Thanksgiving Preview		Pagel 2	
2	11-25-23	Andover (7AA)  Tonka Thanksgiving Preview	Pagel Activity Center	3:30pm Pagel 2	5:30pm
3	11-30-23	Stillwater (4AA)	St. Croix Rec Center	5:00pm	7:00pm
	11 30 23	Stillwater (4AA)	St. Cloix Rec center	3.00pm	7.00pm
4	12-2-23	Eastview (3AA)	Pagel Activity Center	12:45pm	3:00pm
5	12-7-23	Chanhassen (2AA)	Pagel Activity Center	4:45pm	7:00pm
6	12-16-23	Moorhead (8AA)	Moorhead Sports Center	1:00pm	3:00pm
7	12-21-23	Grand Rapids (7AA)	Pagel Activity Center	4:45pm	7:00pm
8	12-23-23	Shakopee (2AA)	Shakopee Ice Arena	12:00pm	2:00pm
9	12-27-23	Rogers (5AA)	Plymouth Ice Center	10:00am	12:30pm
		Premier Bank Classic		Rink C	Rink A
10	12-28-23	Lakeville South (1AA)  Premier Bank Classic	Plymouth Ice Center	10:00am Rink C	12:30pm Rink A
11	12-29-23	Wayzata (6AA)	Plymouth Ice Center	12:00pm	2:45pm
		Lake Conference & Premier Bank Classic	r iyiniddii ido danta.	Rink C	Rink A
12	1-4-24	Hill-Murray (4AA)	Pagel Activity Center	4:45pm	7:00pm
13	1-6-24	Mahtomedi (4A)	Pagel Activity Center	1:00pm	3:15pm
14	1-11-24	Buffalo (8AA)	Pagel Activity Center	4:45pm	7:00pm
15	1-13-24	Lake Conference Duluth East (7AA)	Heritage Center	1:00pm	3:00pm
	1-13-24	Dulutii Last (7AA)	Hentage Center	1.00piii	3.00pm
16	1-18-24	Edina (6AA) Lake Conference	Braemar Ice Arena West	5:00pm	7:00pm
17	1-20-24	Eden Prairie (2AA)	Pagel Activity Center	12:45pm	3:15pm
		Lake Conference		Pagel 2	5125 <b>p</b> 1111
18	1-25-24	St. Michael-Albertville (8AA)  Lake Conference	St. Michael-Albertville Arena	5:00pm	7:00pm
19	1-27-24	Chaska (2AA) Hockey Day Minnetonka	Pagel Activity Center	12:45pm Pagel 2	3:15pm
20	2-1-24	Wayzata (6AA)	Pagel Activity Center	4:45pm	7:00pm
		Lake Conference			
21	2-3-24	Buffalo (8AA) Lake Conference	Buffalo Civic Center	5:00pm	7:00pm
22	2-8-24	Prior Lake (2AA)	Dakotah! Ice Center	5:00pm	7:00pm
23	2-10-24	Edina (6AA) Lake Conference	Pagel Ice Center	11:45am	2:00pm
24	2-13-24	St. Michael-Albertville (8AA)	Pagel Ice Center	4:45pm	7:15pm
25	2-15-24	Lake Conference & Senior Night  Eden Prairie (2AA)	EP Community Center #1	5:00pm	7:00pm
		Lake Conference			



## Minnetonka Boys Hockey Game Schedule (as of 2-9-24)

		2023-24 Playoffs		
26	2-22-24	2AA Quarterfinals	Pagel Activity Center	7:00pm
27	2-24-24	2AA Semifinals	Braemar Ice Arena West	TBD
28	2-29-24	2AA Championship	Braemar Ice Arena West	7:00pm
29	3-7-24	MSHSL State AA Quarterfinals	Xcel Energy Center	TBD
30	3-8-24	MSHSL State AA Semifinals	Xcel Energy Center	TBD
31	3-9-24	MSHSL State AA Finals	Xcel Energy Center	7:00pm